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23693574 PIZARRO ANDREA ROXAN 2 294 a 14-04-29  29.585520 19-04-051 PRO

18204171 ALBORNOZ HORACIO ABR 4 315 a 11-04-09  26.790000 11-04-092 PRO
9 315 a  26.000000PRO

24 315 a  26.000000PRO

3 315 a  26.000000PRO

27612238 LOPEZ PATRICIA SOLED 11 293 a 11-04-08  31.416220 11-04-093 PRO
11 366 a  31.416220PRO

12 293 a  31.295220PRO

12 366 a  31.295220PRO

1 293 a  31.001000PRO

5 293 a  30.718340PRO

5 366 a  30.718340PRO

19 366 a  30.390000PRO

25291136 TAYLOR LIDIA RAQUEL 8 464 a 11-04-08  29.080000 11-04-084 PRO

27612238 LOPEZ PATRICIA SOLED 24 293 a 11-04-08  29.008000 11-04-095 PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 6 12 a 6-04-29  42.483000 6-04-296 PRO
6 871 a  39.983000PRO

16221231 ZEBALLOS EDGARDO DAN 7 50 a 6-04-29  38.330920 6-04-297 PRO
7 411 a  38.330920PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 19 871 a 6-04-29  38.161500 6-04-298 PRO

23184936 LAZA SEBASTIAN IGNAC 9 170 a 6-04-29  37.624500 16-00-269 PRO
4 1116 a  37.181000PRO

9 1116 a  37.124500PRO

1 1116 a  35.662500PRO

5 1116 a  33.500000PRO

22392415 ARIAS MONICA LOURDES 1 324 a 6-04-29  31.198300 13-11-0610 PRO
5 324 a  30.720300PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 4 314 a 6-04-29  28.848340 8-01-0311 PRO
5 314 a  26.500000PRO

9 314 a  26.500000PRO

22705737 FERRO LEONARDO 7 411 a 6-03-18  38.248510 14-03-0612 PRO

18141939 RIVERA NOEMÍ 2 294 a 6-03-18  30.984280 14-02-2913 PRO

24902520 CASTRO CARINA PAOLA 5 324 a 6-03-18  29.500000 13-00-0514 PRO
1 324 a  29.500000PRO

33008669 SANCHEZ LUQUI BARBAR 21 1141 a 6-03-18  26.030000 10-04-0115 PRO
3 1141 a  26.030000PRO

4 1141 a  26.000000PRO

25589141 LENCIONI ANIBAL ADRI 4 306 a 6-03-18  24.805000 12-00-0716 PRO
9 306 a  24.805000PRO

3 306 a  24.705000PRO

30055942 PEPI SABRINA ROXANA 4 314 a 6-03-18  23.159500 8-02-0317 PRO
5 314 a  23.120000PRO

9 314 a  23.098000PRO

29413765 JARDEL, CARINA INÉS 2 307 a 6-03-18  16.000000 11-02-2218 PRO

26217260 AGUSTINO TERESITA LI 2 200 a 6-03-18  16.000000 10-09-1719 PRO
2 307 a  16.000000PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 6 12 a --  42.483000 --20 PRO
6 871 a  39.983000PRO

19 871 a  38.161500PRO

92437321 SOTO ARAVENA ANA LIL 4 313 a --  36.489780 --21 PRO
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3 313 a  35.939780PRO

17257393 GUELIZ SILVIA GRACIE 4 314 a --  35.759450 --22 PRO

92437321 SOTO ARAVENA ANA LIL 9 313 a --  31.096720 --23 PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 20 871 a --  30.933000 --24 PRO

92437321 SOTO ARAVENA ANA LIL 5 313 a --  30.485000 --25 PRO

17257393 GUELIZ SILVIA GRACIE 9 314 a --  29.717000 --26 PRO
5 314 a  29.620000PRO

18204171 ALBORNOZ HORACIO ABR 4 315 b1 11-04-09  22.790000 11-04-0927 PRO
7 315 b1  22.000000PRO

27612238 LOPEZ PATRICIA SOLED 1 293 b1 11-04-08  27.001000 11-04-0928 PRO
5 366 b1  26.718340PRO

4 366 b1  26.522000PRO

19 293 b1  26.390000PRO

25291136 TAYLOR LIDIA RAQUEL 8 464 b1 11-04-08  25.080000 11-04-0829 PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 1 871 b1 6-04-29  33.880500 6-04-2930 PRO

23184936 LAZA SEBASTIAN IGNAC 9 1116 b1 6-04-29  33.124500 16-00-2631 PRO
1 1116 b1  31.662500PRO

16221231 ZEBALLOS EDGARDO DAN 4 411 b1 6-04-29  27.358000 6-04-2932 PRO

22392415 ARIAS MONICA LOURDES 1 324 b1 6-04-29  27.198300 13-11-0633 PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 4 314 b1 6-04-29  24.848340 8-01-0334 PRO

22705737 FERRO LEONARDO 4 411 b1 6-03-18  30.337240 14-03-0635 PRO

24902520 CASTRO CARINA PAOLA 1 324 b1 6-03-18  25.500000 13-00-0536 PRO

33008669 SANCHEZ LUQUI BARBAR 21 1141 b1 6-03-18  22.030000 10-04-0137 PRO
3 1141 b1  22.030000PRO

4 1141 b1  22.000000PRO

25589141 LENCIONI ANIBAL ADRI 4 306 b1 6-03-18  20.805000 12-00-0738 PRO

30055942 PEPI SABRINA ROXANA 4 314 b1 6-03-18  19.159500 8-02-0339 PRO

29413765 JARDEL, CARINA INÉS 2 307 b1 6-03-18  12.000000 11-02-2240 PRO

26217260 AGUSTINO TERESITA LI 2 307 b1 6-03-18  12.000000 10-09-1741 PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 1 871 b1 --  33.880500 --42 PRO

92437321 SOTO ARAVENA ANA LIL 4 313 b1 --  32.489780 --43 PRO
3 313 b1  31.939780PRO

17257393 GUELIZ SILVIA GRACIE 4 314 b1 --  31.759450 --44 PRO

27612238 LOPEZ PATRICIA SOLED 9 276 b2 11-04-08  27.018000 11-04-0945 PRO

25291136 TAYLOR LIDIA RAQUEL 8 219 b2 11-04-08  24.080000 11-04-0846 PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 19 12 b2 6-04-29  34.661500 6-04-2947 PRO
6 207 b2  34.483000PRO

23184936 LAZA SEBASTIAN IGNAC 9 276 b2 6-04-29  33.624500 16-00-2648 PRO

24902520 CASTRO CARINA PAOLA 9 276 b2 6-03-18  30.773880 13-00-0549 PRO

22705737 FERRO LEONARDO 9 276 b2 6-03-18  25.900000 14-03-0650 PRO

18521612 CINQUEMANI GABRIELA 19 12 b2 --  34.661500 --51 PRO
6 207 b2  34.483000PRO

27612238 LOPEZ PATRICIA SOLED 9 276 c 11-04-08  22.018000 11-04-0952 PRO

25291136 TAYLOR LIDIA RAQUEL 8 219 c 11-04-08  19.080000 11-04-0853 PRO

23184936 LAZA SEBASTIAN IGNAC 9 1116 c 6-04-29  26.124500 16-00-2654 PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 4 314 c 6-04-29  17.848340 8-01-0355 PRO

24902520 CASTRO CARINA PAOLA 9 276 c 6-03-18  25.773880 13-00-0556 PRO

22705737 FERRO LEONARDO 9 276 c 6-03-18  20.900000 14-03-0657 PRO
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33008669 SANCHEZ LUQUI BARBAR 3 1141 c 6-03-18  15.030000 10-04-0158 PRO

30055942 PEPI SABRINA ROXANA 4 314 c 6-03-18  12.159500 8-02-0359 PRO

29413765 JARDEL, CARINA INÉS 2 307 c 6-03-18   5.000000 11-02-2260 PRO

26217260 AGUSTINO TERESITA LI 2 307 c 6-03-18   5.000000 10-09-1761 PRO

17257393 GUELIZ SILVIA GRACIE 4 314 c --  24.759450 --62 PRO


